
UCLA MEN’S WATER POLO – SPIEKER AQUATICS CENTER – Los Angeles, CA

Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Site	 Time
Sat.	 Sept. 11	 Concordia	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 12 p.m.

Sat.	 Sept. 18	 vs. Air Force1	 Pleasant Hill, Calif.	 8 a.m.

Sat.	 Sept. 18	 vs. Pacific1	 Pleasant Hill, Calif.	 2:40 p.m.

Sun.	 Sept. 19	 vs. Stanford1	 Berkeley, Calif.	 12 p.m.

Sun.	 Sept. 19	 vs. USC1	 Berkeley, Calif.	 5:20 p.m.

Sat.	 Sept. 25	 Loyola Marymount	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 7 p.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 2	 Princeton2	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 8:30 a.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 2	 Pacific2	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 3:10 p.m.

Sun.	 Oct. 3	 UC Irvine2	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 12 p.m.

Sun.	 Oct. 3	 USC2	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 5:20 p.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 9	 at California*	 Berkeley, Calif.	 10 a.m.

Sun.	 Oct. 10	 at Pacific*	 Stockton, Calif.	 12 p.m.

Fri.	 Oct. 15	 Stanford*	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 7 p.m.

Sun.	 Oct. 17	 Chapman	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 12 p.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 23	 UC Irvine*	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 6 p.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 30	 UC San Diego	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 1 p.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 30	 Pomona Pitzer	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 3:30 p.m.

Sun.	 Oct. 31	 Long Beach State*	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 12 p.m.

Sat.	 Nov. 6	 at USC*	 Los Angeles, Calif. (USC)	 4:30 p.m.

Mon.	 Nov. 8	 Air Force	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 12 p.m.

Sat.	 Nov. 13	 Pepperdine*	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 4 p.m.

Sun.	 Nov. 14	 at UC Santa Barbara*	 Santa Barbara, Calif.	 1 p.m.

Fri.-Sun.	 Nov. 26-28	 MPSF Tournament3	 Stanford, Calif.	 All Day

Sat.-Sun.	 Dec. 4-5	 NCAA Tournament4	 Berkeley, Calif.	 All Day

All game times are Pacific
*indicates MPSF game
1 - NorCal Tournament (hosted by California/UC Davis)
2 - SoCal Tournament (hosted by UCLA)
3 - MPSF Tournament (hosted by Stanford)
5 - NCAA Tournament (hosted by California)
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